Licenze Rilasciate Tiro a Volo / Caccia dal: 01/01/2024
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1993
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CAMPO SAN MARTINO

CAMPODARSEGO
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1981
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CANDIANA

CARCERI
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Pagina 11 di 47



MHL

NTN
RRT
TZN
LCU
FNC
GNN
LCU
MNL
GNN
MSM
FNC

N R EHEUDODOQOOQOQAN

GTN
MNL
WTR
GCM
MTT

nnonn

CST

BDT
SEN
SVR
GSY
SCR
DNL

Hn WY IRO0OWWWW

GNN
LSN
PLN

H®nHaQ

CST
DNC
FNC
FNC
GCR
GNN

Wowwwowp

mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

1969
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CASTELBALDO

CERVARESE SANTA CROCE
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1967
1996
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1981
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1967
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1958
1986
1952
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1956
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1975
1973
1957
1967
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1989
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1964
1975
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1955
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1966
1968
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1963
1979
2005
1968
1945
2004

1980
1969
1962
1961
1947
1981
1971
1952

FONTANIVA

GALLIERA VENETA

GALZIGNANO TERME
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1942
1970
1979
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2003
1991

1935
2000
1965
1945
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1958
1995
1951
1949
1942
1966
1964
2001
1947
1966
1951
1950
1965

1987
1951
1967
1962
1964
1988
1974
1954
1974
1965
1958
1955
1960
1980
1948

1984
1965
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GRANTORTO

GRANZE
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1944
1969
1972
1949
1974

1982
1944
1956
1977
1990
1970
1964
1960
1955
1946
1947
1965
1996
1958
1990
1953
1961
1943

1966
1947
1948
1952
1964
1948
1963
1957
1979
1973
1949
1943
1994
1965
1968
1954
1960
1946

1976
1989
1961

LEGNARO

LIMENA

LOREGGIA
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1964
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1959
1966
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1970
1962
1972
1997
1987
1975
1963
1949
1950
1948
1944

1956
1983
1965
1994
1987
1959
1987
1996
1990
1972
1959
1966
1964
1978
1950
2000

1958
1954
1973
1994
1963
1953
1986
1964
1947
1965
1947
1983

LOZZO ATESTINO

MASERA' DI PADOVA
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GPL
DRN
GRL
FRC
NRC
LGN
TTV

LRN

MSM

FNC
MLE
SFN
CST
NZE
FNC
PLA

PLA

LSN

NDR
LGU

1974
1960
1972
1965
1971
1971
1969
1951

1948
1945
1965
1946
1978
1977
1980
1959
1987
1968

1954
1981
1990
1990
1959
1967
1958
1965
1959
1948
1951
1977
1959
1959
1949
1942
1974
1960
1955
1950
1975

1960
1952

1963
1945

MASI

MASSANZAGO

MEGLIADINO S.VITALE

MEGLIADINO SAN VITALE
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1982
1971

1977
1967
1951
1952
1961
1960
1962
1962
1967
1960
1951
1973
1943

1966
1946
1978
1963
1980
1968
1962
1950
1993
1972
1967
1967
1959
1978
1975
1991
1969
1950
1956
1965
1965
1962
1951

1964
1963
1944
1973
1948
1973

MERLARA

MESTRINO

MONSELICE
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1965
1953
1946
1954
1961
1989
1954
1944
1959
1975
1946
1967
2001
1956
1954
1954
1997
1974
1970
1972
1986
1960
1968
1963

1967
1959
1998
1951
1956
1958
1960
1950
1984
1954
2001
1967
1951
1962
1969
1951
1997
1949
1965
1963
1974
1955

MONTAGNANA
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1992
1968
1978
1995
1971

1967
1947
1944
1960
1972
1948
1966
1964
1952
1989
1950
1952
1955
1961
1949
1954
1969

1964
1968
1959
1967
1980
1975
1966
1988
1988
1946
1981
1970
1961
1965
1947
1977
1962
1992
1963
1963

1943
1969

MONTEGROTTO TERME

NOVENTA PADOVANA

OSPEDALETTO EUGANEO
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MRA
MRA
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PLA
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RCR
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1976
1962
1976
1972
1957
1991
1979
1969
1960
1975
1967
1967
1943
1995
1953
1948
1965

1992
1975
1975
1969
1936
1992
1948
1969
1974
2000
1951
1953
1965
1962
1977
1956
1963
1940
1962
1977
1967
1970
1954
1959
1971
1972
1953
1953
1969

PADOVA
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CLD
DFR
DNL
DRD
DTR
FNC
FNC
FNC
GCR
GNN
GPP
GPP
GRG
LCN
LGU
LSN
LVI

MSM
NDR
NDR
NRC
NTN
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RND
SLV
SMN
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ZEI
BRN
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CLL
FBA
FRC
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LSI
LSN
MRC
MRC
MSM
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1958
1970
1968
1955
1967
1963
1966
1999
1960
1950
1954
1962
1949
1958
1947
1975
1943
1960
1950
1973
1947
1992
1963
1968
1984
1957
1945
1955
1959
1971
1946
1950
1997
1974
1988
1951
1946
1990
2004
1979
1966
1961
1982
1975
1961
1967
1967
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BNR
DNC
GZN
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MRZ
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NLS
RTM
SNO
SRA
DLF
FNC
FNC
FPP
FRC
GRG
LCU
LSN

MRC
MRC
MRT
MRT
MRZ
MTT
NDR
NNE
RRT
SMN
VLR
LSV
FNC
GPP
BMN
CML
DTR
FNC
GNN
GPL
LRS
MHL
MRA
PLA
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1953
1957
1994
1941
1938
1954
1961
1955
1965
2002
1958
1974
1996
1953
1960
2005
1969
1993
1948
1982
1986
1990
1956
1969
1979
1955
1960
1960
1986
1951
1944
1952
1966
1953
1987
1963
1956
1950
1960
1967
1973
1961
1957
1957
1945
1954
1950

Pagina 27 di 47



mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

M 1957

M DLN 1954
M DRA 1949
M DRN 1949
M DRN 1953
M FNC 1940
M FNC 1966
M FNC 1994
M GNI 1972
M GNR 1967
M GRG 1964
M LRD 1969
M LSN 1960
M LSN 1993
M LSS 1994
M MRA 1954
M MRC 1967
M MSH 1966
M MSM 1963
M MTT 1968
M NDR 1962
M NDR 1982
M NTN 1942
M REU 1956
M SFN 1961
M SFN 1962
M SNO 1960
M VNI 1956
N 1984

N FPP 1992
N LSS 1992
N LVN 1949
N MSM 1960
N NRC 1984
N RTR 1949
N SDR 1972
N TMS 1945
o) MRZ 1957
0 NDR 1970
P DCH 1941
P DVD 1973
P FNC 1979
P GPL 1964
P LND 1955
P LNZ 1989
P LSN 1971
P MHL 1967
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LRT
LSN
LSN
MLE
MRC
MRZ
MSM
NDR
TTL
TZN
VTR
VTR
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mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

1961
1948
1956
1963
2001
1944
1963
1955
1968
1956
1954
1971
1955
1967
1968
1967
1966
1961
1959
1987
1990
1978
1947
1968
1948
1971
1964
1973
1957
1946
1956
1948
1963
1953
1941
1957
1948
1954
1948
1962
1954
1988
1971
1964
1959
1946
1960
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BTS
CLD
FNC
GLM
GPP
LRT
VLR
GLC
GRG
LRT

PRC
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LCU
GNN
FNC
GPL
RRT
SFN
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LCU
MRA
MTT
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LCR
FNN
LNT
RCR
SEFN
TZN
VRS
LGC
NDR
VNI
FNC
MTN
NNA
LRT
NGL
PRL
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mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

1953
1951
1978
1960
1973
1999
1974
1962
1970
1944
1966
1959
1997
1951
1961
1958

1981

1975
1943
1954
1968
1966
1969
1984

1974
1964
1980

1946
1960
1964
2004
1971
1959
1955
1958
1981
1950
1954
1986
2000
1960
1957
1954

PERAROLO DI VIGONZA

PERNUMIA

PIACENZA D'ADIGE

PIAZZOLA SUL BRENTA
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LRT
BRN
GFR
GZL
LRT
LSN
LSN
MRZ
PLA
PLA
SVN
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mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

1961
1975
1939
1963
1961
1959
1965
1981
1963
1969

1943
1955
1956
1974
1996
1980
1963
1962
1990
1988
1954
1960
1978
1952
1944
1962
1947
1949
1976
1955
1959
1952
1991
1991

1954
1948
1941
1957
1999
1964
1990
1956
1945
1969
1951

PIOMBINO DESE

PIOVE DI SACCO
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GNN
GPP
LCU
LDA
MTT
TZN
GNI
LRT
LRT
MHL
PTR
FNC
FNN
MRZ
GNN
GTN

SDR
MSM
VTR
GPP
GRG
GNN

MRZ

NPL
NTN
GZN
LCU
RNT
GLN
GNE
LXA
RME
GNN
VTI
DTR
PTR

NNX<HHAHAHHALOLLOL®VWOXOOWOYWOYWEREHEPFOOAMOARAIDODODODODUODOOQOOQOOQOOO

CLD
FRC
GCR
GST
LCN
CML
PRG
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mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

1966
1947
1993
1941
1998
1963
1946
1962
1967
1979
1952
1954
1942
1958
1947
1962
1946
1964
1974
1956
1964
1952
1945
1940
1963
1960
1954
1949
1957
1966
1958
1954
1955
1999
1952
1943
1951
1981
1937

1961
1972
1951
1941
1960
1980
1965

POLVERARA
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SST

LLS
NDR
PRZ
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TRY
NDR
DRN
MSM

SVN
NCL
MRC
GNN
DVD
MTT
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RFL
GZN
PLA
LGU
GRL
LGU
NDR

NDR
RRT
GNN
MNL
MRZ
RRT
DRN
GFR
LDA
GNN
GST
SRA

NNNODONNOhUOYUYHOYHZ2RRRONMaOanH"oOw

FNC
LCN
LSN
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GNI
DNL
LCU
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mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

1962
1977
1959
1986
1979
1958

1980
1972
1959
1976
1952
1971
1991
1988
1950
1975
1978

1961
1962
1946
1952
1955
1951
1981
1946
1970
1956
1953
1999
1959
1967
1953
1968
1959
1961
1959
1974

1952
1950
1976

1961
1997
1974

PONSO

PONTE SAN NICOLO'

PONTELONGO

POZZONOVO

Pagina 33 di 47



TSE
FTT
SRG
FBA
FTT
NCL
GNN
LDR
LRD
GFR
FRC
MRC
NDR
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SNT
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MSM
DRC
FNC
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RCR
TLL
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MRZ
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mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

1961
1949
1956
1994
1958
1971
1949
1962
1955
1950
1970
1993
1965

1961
1969
1997
1955
1955
1945
1959
1990
1971
1954
1988
1958
1969
1949
1975
1970
1983
1956
1989
1978
1950
1950

1975
1938
1961
1973
1967
1965
1959
1951
1960
1969

ROVOLON

RUBANO
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PLA

CLD
GRL
RZI
GPP
LRT
PLA
GRG
MSM

DNL
FRZ
GNI
NCL
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DRK
FLC
MGH
NDR

BDT
DNS
LETI
LSN
GNN
BRN
GNN
SEFN
MSM
LBN
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BRN
DVD

RCR
RMO
DNI
GPL
MGN
NNE
NDR
LSN
DVD
LCU
PLA
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mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

1967
1956
1960
2003
1958
1959
1969
1963
1962
1963
1969
1953
1964
1960
1980

1984
1946
1973
1968
1962
1948
1976
1956
1980
1956
1956
1957
1964
1958
1972

1950
1970
1971
1956
1999
1940
1935
1954
1999
1962
1976
1988
1976
1963
1975

SACCOLONGO

SAN GIORGIO DELLE PERTICHE
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mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

RRT

FNC

LDA
RNT
DSM
SVN
GRL
MRC
RST
CST
DVD

FBA

LGU

BRN
GPP
GRG

GPP
GNN
MSM
NDR
TTL
GPP
LRN
MNL
BRN
DRN
LDA
MCL
MRA
NDR
PTR
FNC
LGU
JFR
DNS
FRC
GGR
GPP
NRC

DGI

1969

1964
1981
1956
1963
1975
1940
1962
1983
1947
1987
1982

1980

1975
1951
1962
1963
1957
1996
1960
1946
1967
1979
1947
1955
1957
1992
1955
1956
1941
1948
1958
1968
1956
1958
1982
1971
1979
1971
1949
1946
1980

1952

SAN GIORGIO IN BOSCO

SAN GIUSTINA IN COLLE

SAN MARTINO DI LUPARI

SAN PIETRO IN GU
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LRT
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GNI
LRT
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DVD
FDN
BLD
GRG
GRG
DNL
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GPP
LGN
NZE
RRT
GZN
RRT
GCM
MGV

SML
DNS
NCL
NTN
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mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

1978
1980
1949
1986
1971
1951
2001
1993
1963
1947
2001
1999
1980
1966
1953
1963
1987
1950
1960
1963
1966
1965
1968
1954

1974
1964
1967
1961
1966
1957

1981
1961
1959
1958
1949
1958
1994
1980
1975
1972
1960
1990
1954
1968

SAN PIETRO IN GU'

SAN PIETRO VIMINARIO

SANT' ELENA
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FNC
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FLV
LCN
VLR
CLD
GLI
NLS
GPL
PTR
BRU
GNN
LCU
NDR
MSM
LCN
FNC
NDR
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NDM
CLD
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mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

1952
1960

1953
1963
1955

1954
1954
1957
1957
1966
1989
1960
1992
1973
1945
1966
1971
1968
1946
1959
1987
1995

1965
1962
1965
1968
1954
1956
1965
1959
1949
1951
1965
1963
1962
1951
1964
1986
1947
1956

1983
1954
1989

SANTA CATERINA D'ESTE

SANTA GIUSTINA IN COLLE

SANT'ANGELO DI PIOVE

SANT'ELENA
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SMN
FNC
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DGI
MTT
NCL
LRD

NSRER

PCD

LNZ
LSN

FNC
STM
FRC
DNL
GNN
GLC
LCU
VIO
TLL
LRD
DVS
GNN

SVN
NDR
SDR
SRG
MTN
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NCL
TRA
FNC
RRT
GRG
LRG
CRS
LCU
MSM
PLA
LCU
MRS
GLC
VNC
CRD
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mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

1995
1974

1952
1970
1995
1970

1933
1964
1947
1972
1949
1975
1943
1964
1952
1963
1968
1964
1955
1952
1995
1969
1946
1964
1952
1970
1959
1959
1957

1979
1948
1959
1973
1962
1977
1987
1986
1966
1960
1962
1975
1972
1953
1954

SANT'URBANO

SAONARA

SELVAZZANO DENTRO
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GCR
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NDR
FRC
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NTN
LRA
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LRS
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LRT
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CLD
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GDU
GNN
SEFN
MRC
DVD
MTT
LSN
RGR
LRT
DNL
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mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

1989
1944
1959
1950
1953
1949

1973
1954
1976
1987
1968
1945
1956
1962
1985
1973
1975
1954
1948
1960
1970
1965
1972
1953

1954
1953
1990
1964
1974
1947
1986
1995
1952
1963

1964
1953
1992
1989
1975
1988
2003
1954
1952
1959

SOLESINO

STANGHELLA

TEOLO
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NLD
MSM
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GCR

MRC
SFN
TTL
DVD
GPP
FRC
SVS
LCN
VTR
GNN
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GPP
LCN
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MTT
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SEFN
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SRG
FBA
NCL
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SLV
SRG
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LRT
MRZ
GLN
MRN
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MRT
SCR
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mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

1986
1985
1980
1985
1957
1962

1958
1963
1996
1987
1959
1985
1939
1982
1947
1958
1961
1962

1963
1953
1969
1963
1970
1970
1994
1940

1979
1985
1948
1963
1978
1980
1978
1954
1942
1991
1946
1949
1964

1964
1993
1948
1970

TERRASSA PADOVANA

TOMBOLO

TORREGLIA

TREBASELEGHE
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SNT
TZN
GCR
LNE
MNL

MRC
GNN
LVI
LVS

BBR
LCN
LCN
FNC
GCR
LGU

SFN
SRG
LVE
SVN
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GNN
VTR
NTL
RMO

DVD
FNC
MTT
NDR
CST
SVT
LNZ
MRZ
PLA

NGL
FRZ
MSM
NCL
SLV
SVT
CSR
SFN
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mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

1972
1954
1955
1981
1970
1952
1969
1959
1958
1968
1961
1972
1953
1965
1972
1963
1940
1967
1999
1954
1966
1953

1959
1949
1956
1962
1952
1971
1952
1999
1967
1975
1996
1959
1968
1962
1947
2001
1960
1976
1986
1974
1960
1955
1963

TRIBANO

URBANA
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mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

1957
1949
1954
1966
1968
1964

1963
1952
1970
1968
1964
1941

1963
1959
1985
1961
1960

1963
1992
1962
1969
1965
1980

1952
1961
1972
1966
1998
1954
1980
1980
1996
1971
1970
1993
1956
1948
1959
1962
1950
1953
1961
1960

VEGGIANO

VESCOVANA

VIGHIZZOLO D'ESTE

VIGODARZERE
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MNC
FBA
GDU
LCU
LCU
PLA
RMO
GCR
GRL

LCN
MRZ
LNI
WLM
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PGR
FBA
GLI
PLG
PRD
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LCU
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GCR
GLI
GPP
NSH
PCS
SRN
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mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

1985
1977
1944
1965
1970
1961
1959
1942
1953
1988
1950
1956
1953
1980

1977
1954
1953
1949
1959
1963
1981
1969
1946
1947
1968
1958
1968
1997
1991
1994
1969
1947
1965
1988
1992
1971
1965
1984
1973
1949
1958
1940
1963
1994
1954
1969

VIGONZA
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NCL
MTT
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PLA
VTI

GCM
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CSR
GPP
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GLL
GNN
LRA
LRS
NDN
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mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

1953
1958
1972
1978
1986
1960
1960
1954
1949
1993
1971

1957
1947
1954
1983
1975
1949
1948
1992
1980
2001
1944
1998
1953
1998

1965
1959
1958
1960
1976
1961
1962
2000
1986

1973

1957
1961
1941
1956
1956
1971
1971
1954

VILLA DEL CONTE

VILLA ESTENSE

VILLAFRANCA

VILLAFRANCA PADOVANA
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NZE
RSR
SEFN
FNN
GDE
LCN
LCN

SDR

MRC
LSN
NDR
SRG
DNL
LNZ
MNO
MRC
DVD
NTN
NLN
SMN
FNC
LLD
MRO

LDA
RGR
SNT
SNT
DNL
DRA
SMN
PLA
GZN
RND
RNZ
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CST
FNC
GPP
GRL
MHL
CST
DLF
GCM
GDU
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mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

1961
1992
1965
1959
1959
1950
1956
1970
1959
1949
1982
1986
1966
1947
1964
1982
1973
1975
1989
1962
1947
1998
1988
1953
1960
1960
1944
1959
1946
1960
1988
1963
1975
1947
1967
1942
1953

1988
1964
1960
1957
1971
1952
1944
1982
1954

VILLANOVA DI CAMPOSAMPIERO
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PLA
SHR
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mercoledi 24 luglio 2024

1952
1958
1950
1987
1940
1957
1964
1962
1971
1960
1952
1978
1960
1987
1950
1959
1971
1937

1981

1951
1954
1962
1968
1975
1982
1965
1964
1969
1962
1975
1946
1958
1957
1947
1963
1970
1987

1981
1947
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